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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

800 m férfi gyors

35. versenyszam
Fia 11 évesek

Evjarat Csucs  Név
12 08:54.95 GYURTA Daniel
1 09:23.05 GYURTA Daniel

Helyszin Datum
Dunaujvaros 2001. dec. 22.
Budapest 2000. dec. 15

| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 2/5 NAGYHAZI Bence 2012 A Jovs SC 09:37.30 480
Edz6: Verrasztd Zoltan, Kora Daniel
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.85 100m 01:07.87 150m 01:43.88 200m 02:20.09 250m 02:56.60 300m 03:33.15 350m 04:10.55
36.02 36.01 36.21 36.51 36.55 37.40
400m 04:47.02 450m 05:23.74 500m 06:00.68 550m 06:37.24 600m 07:14.06 650m 07:50.63 700m 08:27.61 750m 09:02.10
36.47 36.72 36.94 36.56 36.82 36.57 36.98 34.49
800m 09:37.30
35.20
2. 2/3 RUDITS Balazs 2012 BVSC-Zuglé 09:47.93 +10.63 454
R.Id6 00.71 50m 32.76 100m 01:09.69 150m 01:46.93 200m 02:24.20 250m 03:01.30 300m 03:38.75 350m 04:16.09
36.93 37.24 37.27 37.10 37.45 37.34
400m 04:53.53 450m 05:30.81 500m 06:08.39 550m 06:45.87 600m 07:23.23 650m 08:00.03 700m 08:37.11 750m 09:13.21
37.44 37.28 37.58 37.48 37.36 36.80 37.08 36.10
800m 09:47.93
34.72
3. 2/6 KESZTLER Gabor Gyoérgy 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE 09:57.03 +19.73 434
R.Id6 00.73 50m 33.60 100m 01:10.36 150m 01:47.88 200m 02:25.41 250m 03:03.47 300m 03:41.15 350m 04:19.24
36.76 37.52 37.53 38.06 37.68 38.09
400m 04:57.09 450m 05:34.96 500m 06:12.73 550m 06:50.64 600m 07:28.28 650m 08:06.12 700m 08:43.90 750m 09:20.67
37.85 37.87 37.77 37.91 37.64 37.84 37.78 36.77
800m 09:57.03
36.36
4. 2/4 EBINGER Csanad Botond 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 10:22.58 +45.28 382
R.Id6 00.58 50m 33.41 100m 01:11.62 150m 01:49.89 200m 02:29.01 250m 03:08.18 300m 03:48.06 350m 04:26.30
38.21 38.27 39.12 39.17 39.88 38.24
400m 05:06.46 450m 05:46.40 500m 06:26.65 550m 07:04.89 600m 07:45.14 650m 08:25.26 700m 09:05.20 750m 09:44.01
40.16 39.94 40.25 38.24 40.25 40.12 39.94 38.81
800m 10:22.58
38.57
5. 2/2 PIROS Patrik 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 10:32.96 +55.66 364
R.Id6 00.64 50m 35.06 100m 01:14.28 150m 01:54.54 200m 02:35.06 250m 03:15.17 300m 03:55.16 350m 04:35.18
39.22 40.26 40.52 40.11 39.99 40.02
400m 05:15.23 450m 05:56.34 500m 06:36.66 550m 07:16.89 600m 07:57.20 650m 08:37.14 700m 09:16.69 750m 09:55.71
40.05 41.11 40.32 40.23 40.31 39.94 39.55 39.02
800m 10:32.96
37.25
6. 2/8 BABARCZI Rudolf 2012 Bohochal Egyesiilet 10:40.70 +01:03.40 351
R.Id6 00.64 50m 36.06 100m 01:16.48 150m 01:57.05 200m 02:38.03 250m 03:18.46 300m 03:59.26 350m 04:39.93
40.42 40.57 40.98 40.43 40.80 40.67
400m 05:21.07 450m 06:00.97 500m 06:41.75 550m 07:22.51 600m 08:02.98 650m 08:42.68 700m 09:22.67 750m 10:02.15
41.14 39.90 40.78 40.76 40.47 39.70 39.99 39.48
800m 10:40.70
38.55
7. 4/6 KOMAROMY Vilmos Istvan 2012 SZVUK (régi) 10:41.33 +01:04.03 350
R.Id6 00.71 50m 36.22 100m 01:16.69 150m 01:57.42 200m 02:38.38 250m 03:19.44 300m 04:00.59 350m 04:41.29
40.47 40.73 40.96 41.06 41.15 40.70
400m 05:22.54 450m 06:04.00 500m 06:44.62 550m 07:25.24 600m 08:06.10 650m 08:46.78 700m 09:27.00 750m 10:04.63
41.25 41.46 40.62 40.62 40.86 40.68 40.22 37.63
800m 10:41.33
36.70
8. 2/1 NAGY Bendeguz 2012 Bohdchal Egyestilet 10:42.18 +01:04.88 348
R.Id6 00.72 50m 35.80 100m 01:15.56 150m 01:56.04 200m 02:37.19 250m 03:18.00 300m 03:58.50 350m 04:39.52
39.76 40.48 41.15 40.81 40.50 41.02
400m 05:20.62 450m 06:01.52 500m 06:42.40 550m 07:23.13 600m 08:03.94 650m 08:42.86 700m 09:23.01 750m 10:03.91
41.10 40.90 40.88 40.73 40.81 38.92 40.15 40.90
800m 10:42.18
38.27
9. 3/8 LENDVAI Zalan 2012 Aquaworm Waterpolo 10:43.33 +01:06.03 347
50m 34.59 100m 01:13.47 150m 01:54.02 200m 02:34.53 250m 03:15.21 300m 03:55.96 350m 04:36.77 400m 05:18.58
38.88 40.55 40.51 40.68 40.75 40.81 41.81
450m 05:59.01 500m 06:40.16 550m 07:21.14 600m 08:02.09 650m 08:44.06 700m 09:24.35 750m 10:04.39 800m 10:43.33
40.43 41.15 40.98 40.95 41.97 40.29 40.04 38.94
10. 3/9 VARGA Attila Hunor 2012 Tétkomldsi UE 10:52.68 +01:156.38 332
R.Id6 00.80 50m 35.82 100m 01:16.23 150m 01:57.67 200m 02:39.55 250m 03:21.98 300m 04:04.01 350m 04:45.57
40.41 41.44 41.88 42.43 42.03 41.56
400m 05:27.31 450m 06:08.89 500m 06:50.66 550m 07:32.21 600m 08:14.06 650m 08:55.37 700m 09:35.50 750m 10:15.50
41.74 41.58 41.77 41.55 41.85 41.31 40.13 40.00
800m 10:52.68
37.18
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11. 3/0 VEREBELYI Zalan 2012 RAJA "94 Uszoklub 10:56.01 +01:18.71 327
RId6 0091 50m 3647 100m 01:17.81 150m 01:59.86 200m 02:41.03 250m 03:22.42 300m 04:04.22 350m 04:45.58
41.34 42.05 4117 4139 41.80 41.36
400m 05:27.54 450m 06:09.67 500m 06:51.05 550m 07:33.18 600m 08:14.39 650m 08:54.99 700m 09:36.61 750m 10:16.62
41.96 4213 41.38 42.13 41.21 40.60 4162 40.01
800m 10:56.01
39.39
12. 4/5 DOMOKOS Milan Martin 2012 Békéscsaba Elére Usz 10:56.84 +01:19.54 326
RId6 0062 50m  37.09 100m 01:19.37 150m 02:00.57 200m 02:42.46 250m 03:24.23 300m 04:05.13 350m 04:47.36
42.28 41.20 41.89 .77 40.90 42.23
400m 05:28.86 450m 06:10.63 500m 06:52.60 550m 07:34.04 600m 08:15.04 650m 08:56.12 700m 09:37.72 750m 10:17.40
41,50 4177 41.97 41.44 41.00 41.08 41.60 39.68
800m 10:56.84
39.44
13. 4/3 KOVACS-PIMPER Gerg6 2012 Balaton UK Veszprém 11:00.35 +01:23.05 320
RId6 0076 50m  36.88 100m 01:19.01 150m 02:00.70 200m 02:42.32 250m 03:24.27 300m 04:06.05 350m 04:47.35
42.13 41.69 41.62 4195 41.78 41.30
400m 05:29.43 450m 06:11.28 500m 06:52.23 550m 07:34.42 600m 08:16.91 650m 08:58.61 700m 09:40.92 750m 10:21.80
42,08 41.85 40.95 42.19 42.49 4170 4231 40.88
800m 11:00.35
38.55
14. 4/7 VEGH Andras 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 11:14.78 +01:37.48 300
RId6  00.71 50m  37.31 100m 01:19.81 150m 02:01.83 200m 02:44.24 250m 03:26.48 300m 04:08.06 350m 04:51.76
42,50 42.02 42.41 4224 4158 43.70
400m 05:32.88 450m 06:16.83 500m 06:58.53 550m 07:41.33 600m 08:26.12 650m 09:07.87 700m 09:51.14 750m 10:33.01
4112 43.95 41.70 42.80 44.79 4175 4327 4187
800m 11:14.78
41.77
15. 4/4 KRUG Akos 2012 Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 11:16.20 +01:38.90 298
RId6 0073 50m  36.64 100m 01:19.63 150m 02:02.09 200m 02:44.85 250m 03:27.19 300m 04:10.51 350m 04:52.46
42.99 42.46 42.76 4234 4332 41.95
400m 05:35.59 450m 06:18.66 500m 07:02.20 550m 07:44.75 600m 08:28.39 650m 09:11.33 700m 09:54.51 750m 10:36.48
4313 43.07 4354 42,55 4364 4294 4318 41.97
800m 11:16.20
39.72
16. 4/1 GYENGE-TAKACS David 2012 Bohdchal Egyestilet 11:22.87 +01:45.57 290
RId6 0077 50m 3757 100m 01:21.09 150m 02:05.12 200m 02:48.83 250m 03:31.92 300m 04:15.37 350m 04:59.65
4352 44.03 43.71 43.09 4345 44.28
400m 05:42.96 450m 06:26.02 500m 07:09.46 550m 07:52.75 600m 08:36.01 650m 09:18.32 700m 10:01.26 750m 10:42.30
43.31 43.06 4344 4329 43.26 4231 4294 41.04
800m 11:22.87
40,57
17. 4/2 RACZ Mark Levente 2012 Ybl Waterpolo Club 11:25.14 +01:47.84 287
RId6 0057 50m 3897 100m 01:22.07 150m 02:05.45 200m 02:49.36 250m 03:33.37 300m 04:16.92 350m 05:00.75
43.10 43.38 43.91 44.01 4355 43.83
400m 05:44.30 450m 06:28.21 500m 07:11.89 550m 07:54.27 600m 08:37.75 650m 09:20.79 700m 10:02.75 750m 10:44.94
4355 43.91 43.68 42.38 4348 43.04 41.96 42.19
800m 11:25.14
40.20
DNS 2/7 HAJOS Daniel 2012 II. Kertileti Sport
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1. 1/4 DAVID Olivér 2011 Oroshéaza Usz6 Egyesii 09:38.62 477
Edz6: Schmidt Jend
RId6  00.78 50m 3152 100m 01:07.01 150m 01:43.49 200m 02:20.28 250m 02:57.24 300m 03:34.08 350m 04:10.78
35.49 36.48 36.79 36.96 36.84 36.70
400m 04:47.81 450m 05:24.36 500m 06:01.08 550m 06:37.56 600m 07:14.67 650m 07:51.12 700m 08:28.12 750m 09:04.15
37.03 36.55 36.72 36.48 37.11 36.45 37.00 36.03
800m 09:38.62
34.47
2. 1/2 PANNONHALMI Lazar Elemér 2011 Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 09:43.02 +04.40 466
RId6  00.67 50m  33.79 100m 01:10.43 150m 01:47.76 200m 02:24.86 250m 03:02.03 300m 03:39.21 350m 04:16.84
36.64 37.33 37.10 37.17 37.18 37.63
400m 04:54.11 450m 05:30.61 500m 06:07.69 550m 06:44.66 600m 07:21.92 650m 07:58.12 700m 08:34.67 750m 09:09.45
37.27 36.50 37.08 36.97 37.26 36.20 36.55 34.78
800m 09:43.02
33.57
3. 1/6  GYURKITY Mirké 2011 Bajai SSC 09:49.91 +11.29 450
RId6  00.69 50m 32,62 100m 01:09.42 150m 01:46.75 200m 02:24.35 250m 03:01.49 300m 03:38.54 350m 04:15.67
36.80 37.33 37.60 37.14 37.05 37.13
400m 04:52.72 450m 05:30.26 500m 06:07.53 550m 06:44.91 600m 07:21.90 650m 07:59.22 700m 08:36.48 750m 09:13.78
37.05 37.54 37.27 37.38 36.99 37.32 37.26 37.30
800m 09:49.91
36.13
4. 1/7 RAJOS David 2011 HOD Usz6 SE 09:52.19 +13.57 445
RId6  00.68 50m 3247 100m 01:09.30 150m 01:46.89 200m 02:24.13 250m 03:01.61 300m 03:39.36 350m 04:16.69
36.83 37.59 37.24 37.48 37.75 37.33
400m 04:54.47 450m 05:31.67 500m 06:09.34 550m 06:46.73 600m 07:24.16 650m 08:01.65 700m 08:38.94 750m 09:16.36
37.78 37.20 37.67 37.39 37.43 37.49 37.29 37.42
800m 09:52.19
35.83
5. 1/5 PATYI Armand 2011 Four Diamonds SE 09:57.04 +18.42 434
RId6  00.69 50m 3235 100m 01:09.18 150m 01:47.05 200m 02:24.18 250m 03:01.91 300m 03:39.02 350m 04:16.07
36.83 37.87 37.13 3773 37.11 37.05
400m 04:54.19 450m 05:31.48 500m 06:09.56 550m 06:47.37 600m 07:25.58 650m 08:03.66 700m 08:42.38 750m 09:20.16
38.12 37.29 38.08 37.81 38.21 38.08 38.72 37.78
800m 09:57.04
36.88
6. 1/3 GENEST Matteo 2011 II. Kertileti Sport 10:02.29 +23.67 423
RId6  00.78 50m  33.67 100m 01:11.28 150m 01:49.86 200m 02:28.17 250m 03:05.99 300m 03:44.42 350m 04:23.40
37.61 38.58 38.31 37.82 38.43 38.98
400m 05:01.07 450m 05:39.05 500m 06:16.89 550m 06:55.44 600m 07:33.37 650m 08:11.62 700m 08:49.40 750m 09:25.65
37.67 37.98 37.84 38.55 37.93 38.25 37.78 36.25
800m 10:02.29
36.64
7. 1/1 PODHORSZKI Hunor Domonkos 2011 DKSE Dunatijvaros 10:09.41 +30.79 408
RId6  00.73 50m 32,01 100m 01:08.33 150m 01:46.81 200m 02:25.60 250m 03:04.37 300m 03:43.84 350m 04:23.28
36.32 38.48 38.79 38.77 39.47 39.44
400m 05:02.41 450m 05:41.88 500m 06:20.34 550m 06:59.75 600m 07:38.00 650m 08:17.02 700m 08:54.40 750m 09:32.50
39.13 39.47 38.46 39.41 38.25 39.02 37.38 38.10
800m 10:09.41
36.91
8. 1/8 TAMASI Levente 2011 Békéscsaba Elére Usz 10:15.34 +36.72 396
RId6  00.54 50m 3381 100m 01:11.91 150m 01:50.97 200m 02:30.35 250m 03:09.12 300m 03:47.98 350m 04:27.09
38.10 39.06 39.38 38.77 38.86 39.11
400m 05:06.91 450m 05:46.55 500m 06:25.36 550m 07:04.59 600m 07:44.31 650m 08:23.15 700m 09:01.74 750m 09:39.41
39.82 39.64 38.81 39.23 39.72 38.84 38.59 37.67
800m 10:15.34
35.93
9. 3/5 TOTH Hunor 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kit 10:19.05 +40.43 389
RId6  00.66 50m  34.04 100m 01:12.98 150m 01:52.68 200m 02:32.55 250m 03:12.28 300m 03:52.32 350m 04:31.88
38.94 39.70 39.87 3973 40.04 39.56
400m 05:11.32 450m 05:50.60 500m 06:29.76 550m 07:08.80 600m 07:47.79 650m 08:26.61 700m 09:05.32 750m 09:43.27
39.44 39.28 39.16 39.04 38.99 38.82 38.71 37.95
800m 10:19.05
35.78
10. 3/6 KOROKNAI Balazs 2011 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 10:21.96 +43.34 384
RId6  00.56 50m  34.47 100m 01:13.61 150m 01:53.39 200m 02:33.82 250m 03:13.79 300m 03:53.04 350m 04:33.06
39.14 39.78 4043 39.97 39.25 40.02
400m 05:12.66 450m 05:52.12 500m 06:30.72 550m 07:10.55 600m 07:49.70 650m 08:28.84 700m 09:07.73 750m 09:44.61
39.60 39.46 38.60 39.83 39.15 39.14 38.89 36.88
800m 10:21.96
37.35
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11. 3/3 DARNAI Bogdan Sebestyén 2011 Totkomlosi UE 10:28.50 +49.88 372
RId6  00.61 50m  33.70 100m 01:11.83 150m 01:51.68 200m 02:31.55 250m 03:11.86 300m 03:51.71 350m 04:31.80
38.13 39.85 39.87 40.31 39.85 40.09
400m 05:11.58 450m 05:50.94 500m 06:30.76 550m 07:10.70 600m 07:51.27 650m 08:31.19 700m 09:11.46 750m 09:49.98
39.78 39.36 39.82 39.94 4057 39.92 40.27 38.52
800m 10:28.50
38.52
12. 3/7 ZOLD Zétény 2011 Budapesti Honvéd 10:31.78 +53.16 366
RId6  00.66 50m  34.40 100m 01:13.42 150m 01:53.66 200m 02:34.01 250m 03:13.97 300m 03:53.87 350m 04:33.74
39.02 40.24 4035 39.96 39.90 39.87
400m 05:14.22 450m 05:54.78 500m 06:35.05 550m 07:15.36 600m 07:55.26 650m 08:35.30 700m 09:14.80 750m 09:54.18
40.48 40.56 40.27 4031 39.90 40.04 39.50 39.38
800m 10:31.78
37.60
13. 3/4 BUZDER-LANTOS Aron 2011 Ybl Waterpolo Club 10:34.27 +55.65 362
RId6  00.64 50m 3544 100m 01:15.20 150m 01:55.69 200m 02:35.86 250m 03:15.86 300m 03:55.88 350m 04:36.07
39.76 40.49 40.17 40.00 40.02 40.19
400m 05:16.63 450m 05:55.88 500m 06:36.30 550m 07:15.84 600m 07:56.47 650m 08:35.86 700m 09:16.51 750m 09:55.55
40.56 39.25 40.42 39.54 4063 39.39 40.65 39.04
800m 10:34.27
38.72
14. 3/2 VARGA Bence 2011 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 10:34.69 +56.07 361
RIdé  00.71 50m 3527 100m 01:15.15 150m 01:55.92 200m 02:36.20 250m 03:16.90 300m 03:56.66 350m 04:37.42
39.88 4077 4028 40.70 39.76 40.76
400m 05:17.56 450m 05:57.72 500m 06:37.64 550m 07:17.65 600m 07:58.23 650m 08:38.64 700m 09:18.20 750m 09:58.25
40.14 40.16 39.92 40.01 4058 40.41 39.56 40.05
800m 10:34.69
36.44
15. 3/1  SOROS Damjan 2011 Kiskunhalasi UGYE 11:21.35 +01:42.73 292
RId6  00.72 50m  36.27 100m 01:16.76 150m 01:58.34 200m 02:40.48 250m 03:23.02 300m 04:05.68 350m 04:47.83
40.49 4158 4214 4254 42,66 42.15
400m 05:32.16 450m 06:15.69 500m 06:58.93 550m 07:42.06 600m 08:26.33 650m 09:10.57 700m 09:53.16 750m 10:37.88
44.33 4353 43.24 43.13 4427 44.24 42.59 44.72
800m 11:21.35
43.47
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